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Ross Marshall

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ross Marshall
Postcode EH11 2BD
Date of birth April 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DCG NOMINEES LIMITED

DUNEDIN LLP

DUNEDIN (FUNDS G.P.) LIMITED
DUNEDIN CAPITAL PARTNERS (GP
i) LIMITED

DUNEDIN (SAPE GP) NOMINEES
LIMITED

DUNEDIN (SAPE GP) LIMITED
PROJECT MUTUAL LIMITED
DUNEDIN (SAPE STAFF) NOMINEES
LIMITED

DUNEDIN (SAPE SCOTLAND GP)
LIMITED

DUNEDIN INVESTMENT MANAGERS
LIMITED

DUNEDIN PRIVATE EQUITY LIMITED
DUNEDIN FOUNDER PARTNERS
(G.P.) LIMITED

DUNEDIN CAPITAL PARTNERS (G.P.)
LIMITED

NAPIER HOUSE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

DUNEDIN CAPITAL GROUP LIMITED
PYROGUARD UK LIMITED
DOCUMEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07196683
S0302262
SC341482
SC296515

04638882

04253905

03266766

04988146

SC239665

SC224158

SC224157
SC214816

SC214809

SC201581

SC196780

03648124
03218789

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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904597488

BCOM CA
904597488

2nd Floor Easter Dalry House
3 Distillery Lane
Edinburgh

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/03/2010
13/03/2009
18/04/2008
14/02/2006

03/11/2005
03/11/2005
03/11/2005
03/11/2005
03/11/2005

12/10/2001

12/10/2001
23/02/2001

21/02/2001
28/02/2000
02/09/1999

16/12/1998
11/03/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/12/2013
12/11/2024
30/11/2021
17/12/2013

30/11/2021
17/12/2013
04/09/2012
30/11/2021

30/11/2021

30/11/2021

17/12/2013

30/11/2021

30/04/2012

27/07/2001
29/04/1999

Position

Position
Director
LLP Member
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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CLEE HILL PLANT HOLDINGS 03270120 Active - Accounts Filed 30/05/1997 28/04/1999 Director
LIMITED
DCP (ENTERPRISES) LIMITED SC167707 Company is dissolved 19/08/1996 Director
DUNEDIN CAPITAL HOLDINGS SC162341 Company is dissolved 03/05/1996 30/04/2012 Director
LIMITED

SPECIALITY CHEMICAL HOLDINGS 03071533 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

DUNEDIN CAPITAL PARTNERS SC082727 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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01/12/1995 17/11/1999

11/10/1994 30/04/2012

Director

Director



